1  ICP DAS CO., LTD.      Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
ZigBee wireless solutions
The ZT-2055 offers 8 isolated channels for digital input and 8 isolated
channels for digital output. Either sink-type or source-type digital input can
be selected via wire connections. All digital input channels are also able to be
used as 16-bit counters. The ZT-2055 supports source-type output with short
circuit protection. There are options for configuring power-on and safe digital
output values. The ZT-2055 has 16 LED indicators to display the channel

DIx
+S5 V
®® Ordering Information
ZT-2055 CR Wireless 8-channel Isolated Digital Input and 8-channel Isolated Digital Output Module (ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
Important Note: ZigBee Data Acquisition modules reguire a ZigBee host converter to coordinate the data transmission path.
Remember to order a ZT-2550 or ZT-2570 ZigBee host converter when purchasing ZigBee Data Acquisition Products.
®® Accessories
MDR-20-24 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
ZT-2510 CR ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)
ZT-2550 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host)
ZT-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
External Antenna 2.4 GHz External Antenna, RP SMA Male (Plug)
Extension Cable 3S00x-1, RG58A/U × Meter Long RP-SMA (male) to RP-SMA (female)